AALJIECS Ll A 147 WOOD CUTTING BAND SAW  PARTNO. 426.02:651-0059

Date: 08-12-04
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Part Number

4260235400498

406030600002
426020710002

9020129315138
9020102012278

426034000008

426020940003S

920040107273

426021040006S

901020121910
904010101615
426020540017
901027631527
904010101615
426023890004
426021110006
426023540048

9020113315298

901027631527

9040101016208

426021110001
426021220003
901020512860
904010322477
426021060004
426020590001
905155

PartsList for 28-278 Type 1

Description

GUARD

KNOB

DOOR LOCK STUD
KEPS NUT

HEX JAM NUT
UPPER WHEEL ASSY
TIRE

BEARING

SPACER

RD HD SCREW
STEEL WASHER
BLADE GUARD

CAP SCREW

STEEL WASHER
UPPER FRAME ASSY
STUD

GUARD

1/4-20 FLANGED NUT
CAP SCREW
WASHER

HEX STUD

DOOR CATCH
SCREW

SPECIAL WASHER
UPPER WHEEL SHAFT
HINGE

KNOB
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Item Number

28
29
29
30
31
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Part Number

000000-00

000000-00

426020140003
905041413146
902040101403
901042614005
928010413386
928016031902
904070105572
904010331451
000000-00

902020501317
426023270003
901010609062
904010101611
904020201707
902011001027
000000-00

438010040082

901030103318S

905040714460

9020703071718

904010314982
920040205348
928070107353
426021220004
491957-00

PartsList for 28-278 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SLIDING BRACKET
STEEL PIN

WING NUT

SCREW

COIL SPRING
SPRING

FIBRE WASHER
WASHER

No Longer Available
SPEC NUT

GUIDE LOCK KNOB
BOLT

STEEL WASHER
LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

No Longer Available
5/8 DIA CLAMP
SCREW

DOWEL PIN

SPEC NUT
WASHER
BEARING
BEARING LOAD SPRING
SPRING CLIP
LOCK WASHER
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Item Number

51
52
53
54
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
70
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Part Number

901030100763
436010162001S
426020260003
901030631340
426021110001
426021220003
901020512860
426021060010
9270301026508
927011002603
920040205348
904010314982
426034000010
426020940003S
9020703071718
000000-00
000000-00
901027631530
426020710002
9020129315138
406030600002
426020710003
426020740001
9010419002258
901010631656S
901010631909
928060131910

PartsList for 28-278 Type 1

Description

CAP SCREW
BUMPER

DUST SPOUT
SHOULDER SCREW
HEX STUD

DOOR CATCH
SCREW

LOWER DRIVE SHAFT

KEY

HI-PRO KEY
BEARING
WASHER

LOWER WHEEL
TIRE

SPEC NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CAP SCREW
DOOR LOCK STUD
KEPS NUT

KNOB

PIN

RUBBER BALL
SET SCREW
SCREW

SCREW

WASHER
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Item Number

82

85

86

87

100
101
102
103
106
107
107
108
109
110
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Part Number

426020880002
49-220
000000-00
50-484
426020550001
902080413064S
9010415002978
901041900207S
426021060009S
4260235500028
4260208900028
920080201457S
9010304080158
426020140004S
426023550003
9010419002258
9520201132548
9010426015208
9010426015288
901030408015S
426020540001
4260206300018
000000-00
4260207100018
000000-00
426020270001
4260209500028

PartsList for 28-278 Type 1

Description

STOP

HOSE ADAPTER
No Longer Available
4IN TO 2-1/2IN PL AD
GUIDE POST

NUT

SET SCREW

SET SCREW
HEXAGON SHAFT
UPPER BLADE GUIDE
BRACKET
BEARING

CAP SCREW
BRACKET
BRACKET ASSY
SET SCREW

GUIDE BLOCK
THUMB SCREW
THUMB SCREW
CAP SCREW
BLADE GUARD
INSERT-24SS ONLY
No Longer Available
PIN

No Longer Available
CLAMP SHOE
TRUNNION
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Item Number

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Part Number

901027631530
901010600637
426020270001
426023950005
4260213200018
903030231333S
901027631530
901010600602
928050131378
9040701055718
426024120004
901030122144
9510101078028
904010312925
000000-00
426033880001
491950-00
9040701055718
901020300408
426023140008
9010106031258
1087640S
426020040001S
904101013166S
4260201400138
901030308013S
9520201132548

PartsList for 28-278 Type 1

Description

CAP SCREW

CAP SCREW
CLAMP SHOE
TRUNNION ASSY
SCALE

RIVIT

CAP SCREW

CAP SCREW
SPRING WASHER
FIBRE WASHER
ADJ SCREW W/KNOB
SCREW

POINTER

SPEC WASHER

No Longer Available
SET COLLAR ASSY
SET SCREW
FIBRE WASHER
MACHINE SCREW

TRUNNIONSUPPORT ASSY

CAP SCREW
LOCK NUT
STEEL RAIL
SPACER
ADJUSTING LINK
SCREW

GUIDE BLOCK
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Item Number

150
151
152
153
154
155
155
156
157
158
159
160
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

Part Number

9010419002258
426020980001S
928010213387S
4260209800018
4260210600118
426023550004S
4260201400068
9520201132538
9200802014578
426020330001
902010205438
902012131908
000000-00
000000-00
926010431763
901041500206
926010419366
901041500206
9040101016208
901010605759
489047-00
9040101016208
9010642311708
426020540026
426021040003S
9040101016208
000000-00

PartsList for 28-278 Type 1

Description

SET SCREW

WEDGE

COIL SPRING

WEDGE

SHAFT

LOWER BLADE GUIDE
SUPPORT BRACKET
ANGLE GUIDE BLOCK
BEARING

HANDLE

HEX JAM NUT

LOCK NUT

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
PULLEY

SET SCREW

MOTOR PULLEY 2-1/40D
SET SCREW

WASHER

CAP SCREW

CAP SCREW

WASHER

HEX HD SCREW
GUARD PLATE
SPACER

WASHER

No Longer Available

Page 6

Qty Required

e e = N N T N T e e S S S N R S e e\ I\ N S R S = U S S = U O I (O TR O B S )



Item Number

200
202
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
215
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
242
243

Part Number

438023142100
438016280005
1087737S
424010140002
438013020441
901110231476S
904030331867
904010131855
902010131859
438010110020
901010600613
491956-00
9040201017038
9020101013008
4360211501068
000000-00
902010131859
904030331867
904010131855
901110231476S
436020660030S
901110231476S
902010131859
436021030016S
4360210300178
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 28-278 Type 1

Description

MOTOR

SWITCH ASSY
NUT

SWITCH BRACKET
CABLE ASSY
BOLT

WASHER
WASHER

NUT

INSULATOR
MACHINE SCREW
WASHER

LOCK WASHER
HEX NUT

SHELF

No Longer Available
NUT

WASHER
WASHER

BOLT

LEG

BOLT

NUT

TIE BAR

TIE BAR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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PartsList for 28-278 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

244 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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